
2018 TROTWOOD PARKS & RECREATION SCHEDULE OF ANNUAL EVENTS 

 

MLK DAYTON MARCH 

Monday, January 15, 2018 

 

DADDY DAUGHTER DANCE 

Saturday, February 10, 2018 

 

EASTER EGG HUNT 

Saturday, March 31, 2018 

 

MOTHER SON DINNER/DANCE 

“MOM PROM” 

Saturday, May 19, 2018 

 

CITY-WIDE GARAGE SALE 

Thursday, June 7 2018 – Saturday June 10 2018 

 

TROTWOOD COMMUNITY MARKET 

Saturday, July 7, 2018 

 

TROTWOOD FAMILY REUNION WEEKEND 

STAFF/VOLUNTEER/SUPPORT APPRECIATION COOKOUT 

Friday, September 28, 2018 

SMOKE SIZZLE & SOUNDS BBQ CONTEST & FAMILY FEST 

Saturday, September 29, 2018 

SUNDAY PROGRAMMING 

Sunday, September 30, 2018 

 

HARVEST FAMILY FUN WALK 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 

 


